
DIVING PRICE LIST

Dive Courses

PADI Bubblemaker 
Discover Scuba Diving
Scuba Diver 
Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water
Open Water Diver 
Adventure Diver
Adventure Dive
Advanced Open Water
Emergency First  Response EFR
Rescue Diver
Divemaster
Scuba Tune-Up
Discover Scooter
PADI E-Learning option available for courses  *

Specialty Courses

Enriched Air Nitrox
Nitrox with OW
Nitrox with AOW
Nitrox no Dives (Dry)
Diver Propulsion Vehicle
Deep Diver (40m) 
Drift Diver
Delayed Surface Marker Buoy Specialty
Peak Performance Buoyancy 
Wreck Diver 
Night Diver
Emergency Oxygen Provider
Project Aware 
Dive Against Debris
Digital Underwater Photographer
Recreational Sidemount Specialty

Recreational Diving & Rental   

Recreational Fun Dives                               
Additional Fee for Nitrox
Additional Fee for Night Dive
Dive Computer rental per day    
Full Equipment rental per day
Diver Propulsion Vehicle Rental    

98
98

360
295
540
305

70
430
210
530

1,150
98

105

280
225
180
180
340
340
295
240
295
340
340
190
190
115

270
525

$USD

34
10
10
10
20
30

*Pay the online portion of the course directly to PADI

3 hours
3 hours
2 days
2 days
3-4 days
1-2 days
1 day
2-3 days
1 day
2-3 days
3-4 weeks
3 hours
1 day

1 day
1 day
2-3 hours
2-3 hours
2 dives
2 days
2 days
1 day
1 day
2 days
2-3 nights
1 day
1 day
1 dive
1-2 days
2 days
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