

DIVING PRICE LIST



Recreational Diving & Rental	Duration	\$USD
Recreational Fun Dives Additional Fee for Nitrox Additional Fee for Night Dive Dive Computer rental per day Full Equipment rental per day Diver Propulsion Vehicle Rental		34 10 10 10 20 30
Dive Courses		
PADI Bubblemaker Discover Scuba Diving Scuba Diver Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water Open Water Diver Adventure Diver Adventure Dive Advanced Open Water Emergency First Response EFR Rescue Diver Divemaster Scuba Tune-Up Discover Scooter PADI E-Learning option available for course	3 hours 3 hours 2 days 2 days 3-4 days 1-2 days 1 day 2-3 days 1 day 2-3 days 3-4 weeks 3 hours 1 day	98 98 360 295 540 305 70 430 210 530 1,150 98 105
Specialty Courses		
Enriched Air Nitrox Nitrox with OW Nitrox with AOW Nitrox no Dives (Dry) Diver Propulsion Vehicle Deep Diver (40m) Drift Diver Delayed Surface Marker Buoy Specialty Peak Performance Buoyancy Wreck Diver Night Diver Emergency Oxygen Provider Project Aware Dive Against Debris Digital Underwater Photographer Recreational Sidemount Specialty	1 day 1 day 2-3 hours 2-3 hours 2 dives 2 days 2 days 1 day 1 day 2 days 2-3 nights 1 day 1 day 1 day 2 days	280 225 180 180 340 340 295 240 295 340 340 190 190 115 270 525